State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CT-500 - Danbury CoC

Danbury Shelter Plus Care Combo TRA 2010 S+CR $543,636
HMIS 2010 SHPR $8,065
Housing Authority of the City of Danbury/PILOTS Shelter Plus Care S+CR $227,160
Housing Authority/GDMHA Shelter Plus Care S+CR $151,440
CT-500 - ITotal: $930,301
CT-501 - New Haven CoC

Community Housing Assistance Program.2010 SHPR $304,160
Homeless Families Transition Collaborative SHPR $173,249
Mental Health Network Supportive Housing Program Connecticut Mental Health Center 2010 SHPR $416,863
Mental Health Network Supportive Housing Program Fellowship Inn 2010 SHPR $100,887
Mental Health Network Supportive Housing Program Frank Street Project 2010 SHPR $213,379
Mental Health Network Supportive Housing Program Pendleton House 2010 SHPR $237,344
Mental Health Network Supportive Housing Program Sojourner's Place 2010 SHPR $270,939
New Haven HMIS SHPR $30,902
New Haven Shelter Plus Care 1993 SRA 2010 S+CR $119,616
New Haven Shelter Plus Care 1994 PRA 2010 S+CR $141,960
New Haven Shelter Plus Care 2002 SRA Safehaven 2010 S+CR $144,888
New Haven Shelter Plus Care 2007 TRA Consolidated 2010 S+CR $1,770,336
Safe Haven SHPR $1,049,464
Stepping Stone Transitional Housing Program SHPR $200,025
Transitional Living Program SHPR $292,500
CT-501 - ITotal: $5,466,512
CT-502 - Hartford CoC

Casa de Francisco SHPR $602,466
Casa de Francisco- Phase 4 SHPR $98,000
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care 1993 Hudson View Commons 2010 S+CR $54,720
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care 1994 Hudson View Commons 2010 S+CR $65,520
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care HEARRT 20 TRA Renewal 2010 S+CR $205,800

1/10/2011

Page 43 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care MSP Renewal 2010 S+CR $163,800
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care Soromundi Commons Renewal 2010 S+CR $174,720
Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care TRA Combo Renewal 2010 S+CR $1,818,636
HMIS Hartford SHPR $55,860
Marshall House Housing 1st Program SHPR $73,150
Project TEACH SHPR $475,913
Soromundi Commons Supportive Housing SHPR $166,666
Supportive Housing Collaborative SHPR $576,997
Transitional Living at MSP SHPR $249,999
Transitional Living Program for Homeless Men SHPR $284,288
CT-502 - ITotal: $5,066,535
CT-503 - Bridgeport/Stratford/Fairfield CoC

Abbey's House SHP SHPR $143,220
ABRI-Waldorf Supportive Housing Program SHPR $99,878
Bridgeport Shelter Plus Care PRA Fairfield Apartments 2010 S+CR $179,772
Bridgeport Shelter Plus Care PRAR Crescent Building 2010 S+CR $211,644
Bridgeport Shelter Plus Care TRA Combo 2010 S+CR $1,398,228
Cherry Homes Transitional Housing Project SHPR $179,626
Conger House SHPR $202,514
Hall-Brooke Supported Housing - Bridgeport SHPR $938,078
HMIS Exhibit 2 FY2010 SHPR $39,999
Hope Four Project SHPR $95,855
PHD Supportive Housing SHPR $381,026
ReFocus Transitional Housing Program SHPR $188,191
Seaview Supportive Housing Program SHPR $261,196
SHP Kings/Garden SHPR $73,909
SHP Soundview/Trefoil SHPR $73,501
Supportive housing program SHPR $137,094
Transitional Housing 1 SHPR $44,890
CT-503 - ITotal: 94,648,621

CT-505 - Connecticut Balance of State CoC

1/10/2011

Page 44 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
2010 Haven

2010 Project Home

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care HEARRT 34 TRA Renewal 2010

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care Ridge Gardens 2010
BGHS SHP '01 2010

Bloomfield Scattered Site Housing Program

Casa Hope 18

Chrysalis VSS SHP 2010

Community LIving Program

Connecticut Homeless Management Information System
Family Matters 2010

Flora O'Neil Apartments

Harbor Housing Opportunities

Homeless Collaborative Network

Homes Plus

HOPE I and Il 2010

HUD 1

HUD 2

HUD 3

Katie Blair House

Meriden SHP

Meriden/Wallingford Shelter Plus Care 2010
Middletown S+C PRA 2010 (1)

Middletown S+C SRA 2010 (1)

Middletown S+C TRA 2010 (1)

New Haven Shelter Plus Care Balance of State 1 2010
New London Shelter Plus Care Combo Grant 2010
Permanent Supportive Housing Program

Phoenix House Transitional Housing Program
PILOT'S Program 1 2010

PILOT'S Program 2 2010

Pilots Supportive Housing

Shepherd Home

1/10/2011

Program

SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR

Awarded Amount
$140,145

$279,758
$367,680
$207,480
$133,633
$369,918
$224,057
$300,300
$62,084
$50,000
$211,747
$86,984
$16,461
$673,047
$125,631
$95,735
$75,678
$34,083
$34,311
$87,528
$39,285
$505,008
$182,400
$151,032
$242,988
$74,304
$430,752
$207,117
$50,584
$72,408
$155,160
$107,184
$241,190

Page 45 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
St. Philip House Permanent Housing Program SHPR $165,569
Supportive Housing Program 2007 SHPR $11,879
Supportive Housing Program 2008 SHPR $11,894
Thames River Family Program SHPR $195,983
Torrington Shelter Plus Care Helping Hands 1 2010 S+CR $72,408
Transitional Housing Program SHPR $133,000
United Services Shelter Plus Care TRA 2010 S+CR $79,920
Windham Shelter Plus Care Brick Row 2010 S+CR $115,440
WRAP AROUND HOUSING PROGRAM S+CR $44,400
CT-505 - (Total: $6,866,165
CT-506 - Norwalk/Fairfield County CoC

129 South Main Street SHPR $47,830
2010 Greater Norwalk PILOTS Initiative S+CR $173,880
HMIS SHPR $113,654
Homeless Support Services SHPR $146,176
Homestead Residential Services SHPR $309,029
Independent Living Program 1 2010 SHPR $123,200
Independent Living Program 2 2010 SHPR $24,700
Independent Living Program 3 2010 SHPR $24,748
Norwalk Shelter Plus Care TRA 2010 S+CR $441,252
CT-506 - ITotal: $1,404,469
CT-508 - Stamford/Greenwich CoC

Berkeley House SHPR $84,051
CTE Permanent Supportive Housing Project SHPR $132,882
Fairfield Apartments - Partners 1 SHPR $165,900
Family Transitional Living Program SHPR $398,715
Partners Three SHPR $19,703
Partners Two SHPR $109,405
Pathways V SHPR $19,838
Rose Park Apartments SHPR $19,724
Stamford Shelter Plus Care PRA Colony 2010 S+CR $199,920

1/10/2011

Page 46 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Stamford Shelter Plus Care PRAR Atlantic 2010 S+CR $199,920
Stamford Shelter Plus Care TRA 2010 S+CR $221,676
SWCT HMIS SHPR $49,999
CT-508 - {Total: $1,621,733
CT-509 - New Britain CoC
CMHA Permanent Supportive Housing SHPR $197,940
New Britain Shelter Plus Care Combo Grant 2010 S+CR $508,704
PEAK FY2010 SHPR $384,203
PEAK | FY2010 SHPR $48,136
PEAK S FY2010 SHPR $48,059
Permanent Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities SHPR $147,288
Rose Hill Supportive Housing SHPR $187,950
Rose Hill Transitional Living SHPR $184,999
TLP FY2010 SHPR $210,007
CT-509 - ITotal: $1,917,286
CT-510 - Bristol CoC
Elms Transitional Living Program SHPR $27,018
Women With Children Transitional Living Program SHPR $321,830
CT-510 - ITotal: $348,848
CT-512 - City of Waterbury CoC
1569 Thomaston Avenue SHPR $56,358
Beyond Shelter S+CR $81,936
Freedom Walk SHPR $374,784
Pilots | S+CR $245,436
Pilots Il S+CR $214,824
Society of Support (SOS) SHPR $293,325
Waterbury Housing Plus S+CR $168,432
Waterbury Local Administration SHPR $33,089
CT-512 - (Total: $1,468,184
1/10/2011 Page 47 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CT Total: $29,738,654

1/10/2011 Page 48 of 277



